CSPHP, CSRHP
EVAPORATOR COIL
SLAB COIL -- CASED
HORIZONTAL
Product Data
Airflow Direction for
Heat Pump Application
A09540

Corrosion is an industry phenomenon.)
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
C S P H P 2 4 1 2 A T A
Product Variations
C = Coil A = Basic
Type Tubing Design
S --- Slab T --- Tin Plated Copper
Refrigerant Type Revision Level
P = Puronr Refrigerant (R---410A) TXV A = 1st
R = R---22 TXV
Cabinet Width
Coil Configuration 12 --- 12--- In. (305mm) Slab
H --- Horizontal
Unit Capacity
Cabinet Finish 24 = 2 Ton 42 = 3 1/2 Ton
P = Painted 30 = 2 1/2 Ton 48 = 4 Ton
36 = 3 Ton 60 = 5 Ton
AIRFLOW DIRECTION FOR
HEAT PUMP APPLICATION
A06523
DIMENSIONS
UNIT SERIES
A
in.
(mm)
B
in.
(mm)
C
in.
(mm)
D
in.
(mm)
E
in.
(mm)
SHIPPING WT.
lb.
(kg)